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RK Cl Nombre
1 1981 SILVA YADIRA
2 206 SERRANO MONICA'Y.
3 389 MADRID MERCEDES
4 411 CERVANTES ALEJANDRA
5 567 MENDEZ ALEJANDRINA
6 955 MACHINENA DULCE ANGELICA GPE
7 1308 CUELLAR JESSICA
8 549 BLANQUETO GLADYS
9 294 ORTEGA EMILIA
10 345 CASAS GEMA PAOLA
11 262 MOLINA MONSERRAT
12 284 GUTIERREZ LOURDES JOHANA
13 201 GARCIA TANIA LORENA
14 334 ALANIS MARIA DANIELA
15 61 BARRERA SOFIA JACQUELINE
16 932 JIMENEZ SCARLET
17 60 BARRERA NAHOMY THANAIRI
18 384 ESPINOSA MARIA
19 1795 PADILLA HANNIA MARIFE
20 421 MARTIN MARIA JOSE
21 407 AGUILAR YAZMIN
22 228 ESCORZA ANGELICA DONI
23 1259 BARCENAS CLIO
24 359 SILLER ANDREA
25 2110 PALMA MARIA JOSE
26 464 ACEVEDO LIZETTE
27 155 PEREZ MADAY
28 349 GASIO NATALIA
29 1264 GAMA CHAN INGRID GPE
30 467 SILVA MARIA DE LA LUZ

Asoc
TAB
NL
NL
QRO
Yuc
NL
BC
Yuc
JAL
NL
EDM
JAL
EDM
NL
BC
QROO
BC
PUE
NL
QRO
QRO
HGO
QROO
NL
Yuc
QROO
CHIH
NL
QROO

Yuc

Rating
2306
1724
1701
1563
1550
1544
1542
1530
1525
1513
1505
1504
1489
1478
1466
1451
1436
1431
1429
1427
1418
1405
1403
1398
1378
1377
1354
1343
1343

1336

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

429

517

269

418

812

422

671

1395

244

1265

2105

420

964

76

501

62

1034

357

385

626

1260

1798

204

230

283

386

1149

1714

1712

232

766

SANCHEZ LAURA MARTHA
MARTINEZ ISIS

VEGA KARINA

INFANTE DEIDRA SOFIA
MARTINEZ LUISA YANETH
PIO SAMANTHA

RUGERIO IRMA ELIBETH
SANCHEZ BRENDA SHIOMARA
BURGOS CRISTINA A.

DIAZ MARIA L. GIOVANA

LIN CHANGQING

MARTIN ABRIL

RIVERA ZUNIGA MELISSA
ONTIVEROS NANCY

NAJAR ALICIA MARIA
BRETON LIZANDRA

PECH MELISSA LINETTE
RODRIGUEZ VERONICA YAZMIN
JUAREZ DALIA

MADA KARLA SOFIA
MURNOZ MONICA DANIELA
CASTANEDA ABRIL
HERNANDEZ KARLA C.
MORALES GABRIELA
ASCENCIO ANDREA MICHEL
SANCHEZ ESTEFANNY
SANSORES DAFNE

GOMEZ VERONICA
ALVARADO ARIADNA GPE
ESTRADA CAROLINA

MOLINA PAOLA SARAHI

1

QRO
TLAX
DF
QRO
CHIH
QRO
DF
CHIS
DF
QROO
Yuc
QRO
BC
BC
SIN
BC
Yuc
NL
PUE
SON
QROO
NL
EDM
HGO
JAL
PUE
QROO
JAL
JAL
HGO

EDM

1333

1321

1315

1308

1305

1302

1291

1286

1272

1270

1270

1266

1257

1256

1248

1243

1238

1228

1227

1227

1206

1206

1197

1193

1189

1188

1186

1182

1179

1171

1171

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

2113

180

465

1078

2081

1869

678

358

499

51

340

430

951

1182

473

156

956

1707

423

1870

55

996

1311

807

1982

957

2083

2032

1601

1261

923
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HERNANDEZ EVELYN BERENICE
GAO NANJING

MARIN PAULINA

SANCHEZ HANNIA GPE
SUAREZ DEMANOS CECILIA
FERNANDEZ LUCIA TERESA
VEGA MAYRA BERENICE
SAUCEDA KAREN GUADALUPE
CAZARES KENIA GPE

SOLIS DIANA VERONICA
AVILA LUCIA CECILIA
SANCHEZ NANCY LILIANA
SAUCEDA MARIA CARMEN
ACEVEDO ALEJANDRA

RUBIO MARIANA ABIGAIL
NAVAR MARIA GPE
GONZALEZ MARIANN

ACEVES MORENO MARBELLA
RAMOS SILVIA MAYTE
CALDERON MARIA DE JESUS
RIVERA YENIA LIZETH

ARISTA KATIA LIZETH

LIRA CUELLAR ANA KARINA
GARCIA MAGDA KARINA
PADILLA DUNIA

VALDEZ GENOVEVA

PALAFOX INGRID Q.
HOESKSTRA MENDOZA MARIA Teresa
MORALES LUZ ADRIANA
NAVARRETE DIANA TERESA

SANCHEZ ANDREA GPE

Yuc
DF
QROO
QRO
VER
PUE
DF
NL
SIN
AGS
NL
QRO
NL
UNAM
sLP
CHIH
NL
JAL
QRO
PUE
SON
HGO
BC
CHIH
TAB
SON
VER
UNAM
GTO
QROO

QRO

1170

1169

1166

1163

1159

1157

1152

1146

1138

1131

1130

1129

1127

1117

1111

1109

1109

1109

1107

1107

1104

1095

1094

1090

1090

1084

1082

1081

1080

1079

1071
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93 904 BARAJAS ELIA CITLALI
94 249 CONTRERAS RUTH
95 451 CANUL ISABEL
96 846 PEREZ ABIGAIL
97 2031 RIVERA ADRIANA
98 32 DIAZ PERLA DEL SOCORRO
99 897 MEDINA SAMANTHA
100 659 MADRIGAL MARIANA
101 899 VAZQUEZ MATSYA LILIANA
102 1257 CERVANTES ARELY
103 862 MARTINEZ JENNIFER LORENA
104 231 FIGUEROA JESSICA
105 535 MEDRANO ANAKAREN
106 285 OLASCOAGA ANUBIS E.
107 1313 HERRERA MARIA FERNANDA
108 1921 MAGANA ANA CAROLINA
109 995 HERNANDEZ MONICA GPE
110 1923 CUELLAR KARINA
111 520 GUERRERO ROSARIO ALEJANDRA
112 229 MORALES PAOLA
113 999 BERNAL IRIS DANIELA
114 1025 GUILLEN PAMELA
115 1793 DE LEON CHAPA ANAIS
116 118 CHAVEZ INGRID ROXANA
117 1194 PERNA BRENDA
118 1871 SALAZAR DANIELA
119 1191 LARIOS TERREZ BRENDA
120 141 JIMENEZ AILEEN LAURA
121 250 ESPEJEL KATIA
122 205 MARTINEZ CAROLINA IAN
123 1873 HUERTA TOLAMA PAOLA

JAL
DF
QROO
CHIH
UNAM
AGS
NL
EDM
PUE
Yuc
JAL
HGO
DF
JAL
BC
QROO
EDM
QROO
TLAX
HGO
IPN
UNAM
NL
CAMP
EDM
PUE
DF
coL
DF
DF

PUE

1069

1057

1057

1055

1055

1052

1041

1040

1040

1038

1034

1029

1024

1023

1022

1018

1011

1010

1004

1001

996

994

991

988

988

985

982

981

979

969

965

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154
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645

1952

2084

1223

2245

1227

1800

811

187

982

842

541

1872

1219

1864

1331

1953

248

264

442

1680

1997

2033

2034

4008

644

675

1378

1681

1708

2035

CHAVEZ MARIA DE LOURDES
MATA ANDREA ISABEL

POLA RAMIREZ ALEJANDRA
SEGURA SUSANA

DE JESUS MELANIE

IZETA DULCE DANILA
MIRELES TANIA

AGUILAR CELINA

SANCHEZ DE LA BARQUERA DANIELA
PEREZ KIMBERLI

SOTO SARAI

ARGEL MONICA LISBETH
SANCHEZ ROSALIA

LOPEZ SAMANTHA MELINA
RAMIREZ SOFIA

COSIO MARIA GUADALUPE
MATA ANA CRISTINA
COVARRUBIAS KAREN ITZEL
NOVOA RUBI ANAID

CANUL DIANA

AGUIRRE ZULEIKA
ESCOBAR BENITEZ MONSERRAT
DIAZ MARTHA LETICIA

BACA EMMA

ANDRADE AURORA

CHAVEZ ANA IVETTE

BORJA ANDREA

ANGEL LERMA ESMERALDA
GARCIA SUSAN EVELYN
PEREZ NATALIE GPE

CASTILLO GLORIA LUZ

2

DF
sLP
VER
EDM
QRO
QRO
NL
CHIH
DF
coL
DGO
VER
PUE
QRO
PUE
BCS
sLP
IPN
IPN
QROO
IPN
TLAX
UNAM
UNAM
JAL
DF
IPN
CHIH
IPN
JAL

UNAM

964

962

956

950

950

948

940

938

934

934

933

932

931

926

926

923

921

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

918

918

918

917

917

917

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

1293

1706

1417

1518

521

1931

2085

1503

2086

1604

2037

1383

1222

1719

1029

1212

950

1929

1682

1312

1414

1683

1198

1234

1507

820

105

1035

1998

1372

1861

RICHARTE VERONICA SOFIA
GOMEZ ALEJANDRA GPE
TORRES YLAYBITZE
MORQUECHO VANESA
DELGADO CECILIA

GONZALEZ MICHELLE ALEXANDRA
CRUZ SAYTIN GABRIELA
MUGICA DIANA

CRISTIANI ABRIL GIANNI
MARTINEZ KARINA

ARELLANO PATRICIA

MANCERA VIVIANA

PENA ESTEFANY ARACELI
MONTES KARLA XIMENA
CRISTIANI MARIA FERNANDA
RAMIREZ ANDREA

GUTIERREZ JULIETA ANAID
GONGORA JEANELLY SCARLETT
AGUILAR JANETH CITLALY

LIRA CUELLAR SOFIA

MARQUEZ MARIA ELENA
VALENCIA BLANCA ARELY
ESCORZA FATIMA ALI

JUAREZ ADAN YOSELIN
JIMENEZ JENNIFER

RODRIGUEZ BRENDA CAROLINA
ROMERO EDNA ALI

CARRILLO ZOILA DANIELA
ESCOBAR BENITEZ FERNANDA
HERNANDEZ SILVIA LARISA

MARTINEZ AURORA

AGS 916
JAL 916
CcoL 914
DGO 913
TLAX 912
QROO 912
VER 912
DF 911
VER 911
GTO 909
UNAM 909
CHIH 907
EDM 906
JAL 906
VER 904
HGO 902
NL 901
QROO 898
IPN 897
BC 896
CcoL 894
IPN 892
HGO 890
IPN 889
DF 889
AGS 888
BCS 887
PUE 887
TLAX 887
CHIH 885
PUE 885
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186 2090 PALAFOX DIANA SOFIA
187 4005 COSSIO ARANTXA
188 1263 ARELLANO YEO ELISA
189 1862 HERNANDEZ PEREZ FERNANDA
190 2169 ARAUJO NAOMI LISBET
191 785 VAZQUEZ VALERIA
192 1415 MORFIN CLAUDIA MONSERRAT
193 1572 RODRIGUEZ BRENDA
194 1713 AGUILA LISBETH MIROSLAVA
195 1178 MORENO JAQUELIN
196 1333 VAZQUEZ CAMILA AIRAPI
197 1970 RODRIGUEZ MARIAN
198 2247 GARCIA IRIS ALINA
199 1315 LIRA CUELLAR ESTEFANIA
200 1374 ACOSTA NAHOMY SARAI
201 1573 GUILLEN CAMPOS ANA SOFIA
202 1125 MEDINA MARIA FERNANDA
203 1412 VILLALPANDO MARIANA JETZAJARI
204 1192 CRUZ TREJO MELANI
205 1971 GUERRERO BERTA PAOLA
206 202 AVILA KENIA ABIGAIL
207 1387 RAMIREZ KAREN
208 1810 BALLESTEROS SOFIA ELENA
209 1226 GUZMAN ROJAS MONICA
210 1501 MAGARNA NOEMI
211 1373 FALCONI MAYRA KARINA
212 1983 TEJEDA MARIANA
213 1175 LLACA DANIELA GIOVANA
214 1351 FIGUEROA DANIELA DE JESUS
215 1497 VELEZ ARANTXA
216 1863 ARIZA KAREN

VER
JAL
QROO
PUE
SON
DF
coL
EDM
JAL
GTO
BCS
SON
QRO
BC
CHIH
EDM
HGO
coL
EDM
SON
EDM
CHIH
NL
QRO
DF
CHIH
TAB
GTO
CAMP
IPN

PUE

883

883

882

881

880

879

878

878

877

876

876

875

870

868

866

865

862

857

855

855

852

851

848

846

845

841

839

838

837

837

836

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

2106

5044

1176

2077

676

1493

4002

2204

1508

753

1384

1411

1494

1704

848

1996

2036

4003

673

1197

2079

667

1249

1865

1499

1874

1811

1999

1926

1186

2201

LOPEZ DANIELA

HERNANDEZ SABINA

SANCHEZ MONICA NAIRA
PALAFOX PENA LUZ

BORJA RAQUEL MACARENA
CARBO ANDREA

CONTRERAS LIZZET

VEGA ANDREA FERNANDA
OROZCO KENIA

MORENO GYSSA TRINIDAD
FALCONI MELISSA
GONZALEZ DANA VERONICA
VEGA CAROLINA

PENA PUALA

OCHOA DULCE ALEJANDRA
PEDRAZA SANDRA PAMELA
CASTILLO LUZ GABRIELA
CASTARNEDA DIANA

RAMOS CLAUDIA

RUIZ ESCORZA CHIMAIPOPOCATZI
MAY FERNANDA GABRIELA
ANGEL ANGELICA VANESA
GONZALEZ ARANZA
BARTOLO ANEL

FRAGOSO DORA MARIA
FERNANDEZ XIMENA
SERNA ANA SOFIA

FLORES ABIGAIL

MAGARNA NICOLE

MURILLO PAOLA KARINA

ESCALANTE MARIA ELENA

3

yuc
QROO
GTO
VER
IMSS
DF
JAL
BC
DF
GRO
CHIH
coL
DF
JAL
DGO
TLAX
UNAM
JAL
IMSS
HGO
VER
HGO
TAB
PUE
DF
PUE
NL
TLAX
QROO
DF

IMSS

835

830

828

826

819

816

815

813

810

809

805

797

796

793

791

791

791

788

787

786

785

778

776

774

770

769

767

766

764

761

760

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

1570

4004

1224

1709

75

2351

1867

1371

7086

4015

1925

1924

1177

1252

2320

1199

1413
2350

2357

1927

2080

1495

1958

4009

1489

1515

2030

1287

1250

1296

1490
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AVILA ELIZABETH

XIMENA PENA

ELENO BRENDA ILSE
ALVARADO JARDINEZ ARITZI DEL P
MAHATMA MARIANA

NEIRA PATRICIA

HERNANDEZ DANIELA
ARMI1ENTA ROJO MARIANA
PAREDES MARIA

KUMUL KARIME

CRUZ DANIELA

REYES ARIELI

MEDINA MIRELES LUZ
GONZALEZ ARLETH

ROBERT LINDA

FIGUEROA BRENDA

VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ CRUZ
MALDONADO CARMEN

PUEBLA SANDRA

ZARAGOZA MARIA
VILLARREAL HERNANDEZ IDALI
CARBO FERNANDA

W ONG ANA CECILIA

MEDINA PAOLA

MENDOZA ALDAMA NAHOMY
BAUTISTA OJEDA GEORGINA IRASEMA
POPPER ASHLY

BRU FERNANDA

PEREZ CORTEZ PERLA
CABRAL NAYDELIN

BERNAL SANCHEZ CYNTHHIA PAMELA

EDM
JAL
EDM
JAL
BC
NL
PUE
CHIH
DF
QROO
QROO
QROO
GTO
TAB
DF
HGO
coL
NL
QROO
QROO
VER
DF
SLP
JAL
DF
DGO
UNAM
AGS
TAB
AGS

DF

759

758

756

755

750

750

748

743

743

741

737

733

732

731

730

727

723

720

720

719

718

712

711

705

701

700

700

699

695

695

694
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279 4012 TEMORES SARABI
280 1203 ALARCON MORALES VALERIA
281 1242 SARABIA KARLA
282 1189 GARCIA LEAL NATALIA
283 1289 GALVAN PERLA JAZMIN
284 1860 HERNANDEZ GUADALUPE
285 1868 LEON CERVANTES AMERICA
286 4028  DE JESUS VAZQUEZ TABATHA
287 4001 BRENDA JIMENEZ
288 844 CHACON KAREN DANIELA
289 1251 MORENO SALAZAR VALERIE
290 1928 REYES IXCHEL
291 728 SIGALA EDITH
292 1582 ELENO ESTEFANY
293 4016 GARDUNO PAOLA
294 4021 GALVAN SANDRA
295 4085 MURGIA ALONDRA
296 2355 PUEBLA FRIDA
297 4007 ANDRADE KAREN
298 4034  CASTILLO ANGIE
299 1567 ELENO IVONNE
300 4014  CERVANTES DINAH
301 2225 VIERA MUNIVE MARILOLI
302 1491 VAZQUEZ ZAFRA NATALIA
303 2249 HERNANDEZ YAZMIN
304 2378 VILLEZCAS DIANA
305 4024  DIAZ DANIELA
306 4006 PEREZ ITZEL
307 4023 REYES REGINA
308 4025 REYES DOMINIQUE
309 4026 REYES ALBA

JAL
GRO
DF
TLAX
AGS
PUE
PUE
QRO
DF
CHIH
TAB
QROO
EDM
EDM
QROO
AGS
BC
QROO
JAL
HGO
EDM
VER
TLAX
DF
PUE
BC
QRO
JAL
QRO
QRO

QRO

691

689

689

685

685

685

682

681

676

674

672

671

670

670

669

665

665

662

662

662

658

658

649

648

647

644

643

642

642

642

639

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

3080

7000

4011

4050

4022

9995

3068

4030

4031

2321

4010

4027

9991

2377

4013

4029

2356

2430

2315

2338

3074

2413

4033

9998

3077

32

3071

660

2306

2393

2409

MELISSA MARTINEZ
RAQUEL GUERRERO
HARO DAIRA

SANCHEZ JESSICA
ROBLES CLAUDIA
SAUZA NATALY
IVANNA GARZA

MARIN SAMANTHA
FLORES DIANA

PEREZ NORMA

PEREZ ARIADNA

PEREZ QUETZALLI
GOMEZ CRISTINA
AITANA VALDIVIESO
MORALES AMERICA
ALFARO JOCELYN
ESPINOSA ISIS
DANIELA GAMBOA
MEDINA JOSSELYN
HUERTA FERNANDA
LAURA MORAN
ANDREA JIMENA LUGO MARTINEZ
FIGUEROA XIMENA
LOPEZ METZLI
XIMENA BORBOA

ENG ANDREA

ANA KAREN LESSAN
VERDIN MARTHA
VEGA ALMA

ANA SOFIA MALDONADO LARIOS

TABATHA ANAYA ROBLEDO

4

NL
CHIH
JAL
HGO
CHIH
NL
NL
PUE
PUE
DF
JAL
QRO
EDM
BC
JAL
PUE
QROO
CHIH
JAL
PUE
BC
NL
HGO
NL
SON
SON
NL
EDM
UNAM
coL

DF

635

634

632

632

630

630

626

624

624

623

623

623

623

621

621

614

613

612

610

610

610

608

608

608

608

607

603

602

600

600

600

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

2410

2411

2412

2414

2415

2416

2418

2419

2420

2421

2423

2424

2428

3072

3078

2384

2360

4020

4032

2304
2358

2376

2326

2385

2392

2396

8055

2386

2394

3065

2220
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MENDEZ DANNA

NALLELY CADENA

JIMENA MARIEL DAVILA MARTINEZ
MARGOT GUERRERO MATA
EDITH GOMEZ HERNANDEZ
LILIETH CORAL AVILA

ENG BARBARA

DENISSE MELENDEZ

DARIANA GRADO

ALMA SELENE VENEGAS HERRERA
YULISSA YARAVIT CASTANEDA AVALOS
CAROLINAROMERO

CAMILA MARENTES GALVAN

ARANZA SANCHEZ

LUNA CORTEZ

ANAID NEFTALI JASSO RODRIGUEZ
BECERRA ALEXIA

RODRIGUEZ MARIANA

MATEOS JENNYFER

MORENO GYSSA

CASTILLO MARIA JOSE
MILDRED RANGEL ESQUEDA
DIAZ MONSERRAT

DANIELA MICHELL GUAJARDO SANCHEZ
ANDREA AGUILAR

ALINE LUNA

ACEVEDO ALEJANDRA

GENNY CALDERON UC

MARIA FERNANDA CHAVEZ GARCIA
XIMENA JIMENEZ TOLEDO

MARTIN TAMARA

BC
CHIH
NL
NL
QROO
Yuc
SON
CHIH
CHIH
coL
NAY
VER
coL
Yuc
Yuc
SLP
QRO
AGS
PUE
UNAM
QRO
EDM
EDM
sLp
CAMP
VER
UNAM
Yuc
coL
HGO

QROO

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

599

598

598

597

596

596

596

595

595

595

595

595

594

593

593

592



)

d

é

N

FEMETEME
378 2330 GUADARRAMA MIRSA
379 2382  ANAESCOBEDO
380 2383 ANNIE LOPEZ REYNA
381 2417 BRITANI OLINKA CAMACHO REYNA
382 3064 HANNIA CRUZ
383 3067 ANA OCHOA
384 2431  ISALAURA ROMERO
385 2305 GARDUNO ELIZABETH
386 2364 VARGAS AMEYALI
387 2339 MORENO ASTRID
388 2359 PIEDRA DIANA
389 2314 RAMIREZ GWYNETH
390 3066  HANNAEMILCE FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ
391 2313 ARREOLA SARA
392 2323 VAZQUEZ VANIA
393 2328 VELASCO HAZEL
394 2340 LOPEZ JENNIFER
395 212 BRIONES MAGDALENA
396 1995 AGUILAR ROSALIA
397 2184 PERAZA ALONDRA

EDM
CHIH
SLP
SLP
SIN
SIN
CHIH
UNAM
CHIH
PUE
QRO
JAL
HGO
JAL
DF
EDM
PUE
JAL
TLAX

Yuc

592

592

592

592

592

592

590

587

585

584

584

583

582

577

571

571

571

569

550

550
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